3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ i ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER S | ECR-20-008501 02aPR2019 | LG | TE
VUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE ST T ECR27-005513 o e e
S? ECR-21-110737 18AUG2021 | JWC | GB
2151099~ 1 S FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL $3 | ECR-21-111968 30M0G2021 | WC | TE
2151099-2 S FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2151099-1 S TOOLING KT MECHANICAL
) ) PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2151099-2 S TO0LTNG KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2151099-7 M CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
SRS AL TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION
CRIMP SIZE TYPE :
TRE 17 05 T 0807 : TERMINAL NAME: JUNIOR-POWER-TIMER CONTACT
INSUL [2.55 mm [.100] OV WIRE STRIP LENGTH 5; [NSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS 3.50-4.10mm IN] [.40-2.10 mm [.055-.083 [N] I
408-35047 L) TERMINAL
APPLI CAT ON
SPECIFICATION
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINALS APPLIED 4\
TERMINAL NAME: JUNIOR-POWER-TIMER CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: JUNIOR-POWER-TIMER CONTACT TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - | | - 2119641 - | FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1048
WIRE STRIP LENGTH 1| INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE RIS e S R 2119082-4  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
3.70-4.30 mm [N 1.40-2.10 mm [.055-.083 IN] 3.50-4.10mm 161 IN] 1.40-2.10 mm [.055-.083 [N] EERIE - | W W 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
TERMINAL ‘ 18050 : TERMINAL ‘ 18387 cobdena AN - L 2119083-1  [RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1242
APPLI CAT ON APPL ] CAT onEd . - | 1 | | 7-18023-17 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
WIRE T CRIMP HEIGHT ‘ CRIMP HEIGHT
() 18051 - - ; - - - ,
SPECIFICATION SPECIFICATION ST/E @@ Ei} mm [ INCH ] LI REFERENCE SETTING 1 | 1 | ;;ljgig 1 TEEHéEéEAbOEaE>ASSEMBLY ~§j§§
TERMINALS APPLIED 0.35 + 0.75 ] _ | - : -
Zﬁk TERMINALS APPLIED 6\ LA L B > ~ | REF [REF [REF|REF|  994970-2  [COUNTER, MAGNETIC T164
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL JNL - Ll 2119955-1  |[ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
(A) 964284~ 1 (A) 1-964284- 1 (B) 1-964294-3 (C) 1241388~ (C) 12413881 R 2844908-1  |SCREW, LOCKING 199
(A) 964284-2 (A) 2-964284-1 (B) 2-964294-1 (C) 1241388-2 (C) 1241388-2 TERMINAL DATA: Tt TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION N R R N 2844907-1  |POST. LOCKING 198
(A) 964284-6 (A) 4-964284-1 (B) 2-964294-2 (C) 1241388-3 (C) 1241388-3 TERMINAL NAME: JUNIOR-POWER-TIMER CONTACT - 1 1 | | 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER 187
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZEL;_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - W | W W 5-547505-2 |SPRING, COMPRESSION I
WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT /a\ WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT 3.50-4. 10mm [.138- | 40-2.10 mm [.055- 083 IN] R 8§54769-4  |HOLDER, INS 1774
SIT/E . mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SIT/E T mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING TERMINAL . | | | | 1803607-3 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE /]
0.5+0. 5mm? 1.22+/-0.05 [.048+/-.002] 5.3 /5 0,540 5mm? 1.22+/-0.05 [.048+/-.002] 5.3 5 APPLI CAT ON S L S B c119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 16/
0.3510.35mm2 | 1.18+/-0.05 [ 046+/-. 002] 5.1 /5 0.35+0. 35mm? 1. 18+/-0.05 [ 046+/-.002] 5.7 5 TERMINALS APPLIED A\ S L S o 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 |60
0. 75mm? | 18+/-0.05 [.046+/- 002] 5.7 0. 75mm? | 18+/-0.05 [.046+/- 002] 5.7 s AL I I R N 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 09
0. 50mm? 1 15+/-0.05 [ .045+/-.002] 5.8 0.50mm? 1 15+4/-0.05 [ . 045+/- 00?1 5.8 TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - 1 1 W W 21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 158
1241388~ - 1 1 | | 1338685-1 PAWL, FEED 156
12413887 Y 2168083-3  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 | 54
1241388-3 -2 222 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 153
R 1803382-6  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 150
|_| WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT F CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 2 | 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
SIZE NEiB mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - I 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED |48
0.50 + 0.35mm2 | 1.23+/-0.05 [.048+/-.002] 6.0 - [ 2119653-1 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
/1N RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS R 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF | 46
ZA\;REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION S . 160551521 (HAW ASSEMBLY, oF ATLANIIC 44
C STORAGE OF APPLCATOR ’ : R 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) |41
A\ *WARNING B 1752356-4  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL | 34
APPLT PART NUMBER 2= 2341976 LOLTETE 1O TREEADS OF LTEM 242 ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE N I N A ¢079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
/N CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/E.CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS - f f f f 22§ij§22228 igégigLYCYéiyﬁyéﬁ%bESTRH>GUIDE A Sg
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - ,
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIFLD. GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING. R T I 1558885 SPACER. CRINPER 538
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . R T R R 13209286 ISTRIP GUIDT 1714
/5\ THIS CRIMP PARAMETER 1S PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. - 2168083-2  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 121
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS - - - »
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE O N T |-160¢8-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG W4 |20
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION; HOWEVER, IT HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO - | W W 2119533-1 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 9
TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND 114-18022. TE CONNECTIVITY N - ] 21198061 [NSERT, SHEAR 113
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT PEREORM SIMILARLY TO T T T 327780-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION E
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIR@ENECTIVITY APPLICATION - - - )
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANGEBIERCHANTABILITY OR N -] 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR 1]
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE: SUCH, [T 1S HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER N I T BT I 51108051 |SHEAR HOLDER. TRONT 10
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC ! : »
APPLICATION. N - ] 1803095-1  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
/A L2 2 ] 1333204-2  |ANVIL, COMBINATION | 8
TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. R R R B 21197807 | DEPRESSOR. SHEAR S
7. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER DOCUMENT, 101-35000. N - L] 238011-4 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
L2 2 v || 2-1803199-6 |CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 3
N2 e ] 1803125-2  |CRIMPER, WIRE I
-77]-72|-71] -2 | -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION g
T 187 SUB ReT 10 CRANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGINEER NG ORGAN| ZAT 10N | DWN 22AhUG20T — .
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. Y i Y I N TE Connectivi J(y
CHK 22AUG20T 1 59[12;7 Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY
OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 22AUG201 1 [ namE ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
e o 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i . APPLICATION SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) T S : S DO .
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151099
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing St {7 SHEET | OFA REVSg

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

PNEUMATIC \

) | &9

{]

SEE DETAIL A= S

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

DETATL A

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

MECHANTCAL
PRE FEED

30mm STROKE

A0mm STROKE
AIR FEED

LOC

DIST

66

REVISTONS

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

44.62+0.05

SEE SHEET 1

—==—1.3+£0.5
\\WEIDREF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

| e

%

RAM SET-UP

() s

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

= —

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

(Pacific

ATLANTIC VERSTON

Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4

version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

1ZATION DWYN.YIN 22AUG2OTT (D) TE Connectivity
c% S lLE 22AUG20T1 _ > Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: T QLERANCES UNLESS D SOAUG20T T [ane ‘
- S AL Ocean Side Feed
b Applicator
<§> i 2 PLC + - _
3 PLC + APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES 4- -
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2}51099 -
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE (R SHEET 7 OFA REVSg

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ . PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER T Ser SREET
REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151099-1 S FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL
2-2151099-2 S FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
(-2151099-17 M CRIMP TOOLING KIT -

APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SI/ZE TYPE TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION
WIRE |[2.03 mm [.080] F TERMINAL NAME: JUNIOR-POWER-TIMER CONTACT
LNSUL [2.55 mm [.100] OV WIRE STRIP LENGTH ~ —=I"|  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
APPUCAZ%;%@SZ;UC”ONS 0 3.50-4. 10mm [.138-.161 IN] 1.40-2.10 mm [.055-.083 IN]
TERMINAL
APPHCAHON
SPECIFICATION
TERMINALS APPLIED /\
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL
TERMINAL NAME: JUNIOR-POWER-TIMER CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: JUNTOR-POWER-TIMER CONTACT 9642847
WIRE STRIP LENGTH  —LF |  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH ~ ——=I"|  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE 9642846 - l l ;g;zgii? m’w;%mIQEHEOERE\Q#U%MEQEST ;jé
3.70-4.30 mm [.146- 169 IN] 1.40-2.10 mm [.055-.083 IN] 3.50-4.10mm [.138-.161 INJ 1.40-2.10 mm [.055-.083 IN] 2-964284-1 & — w TRTTTES RHMN’ER INSUMHO’N STAL S0
TERMINAL (A) 114-18050 : TERMINAL ‘ (C) 114-18387 : 7 : :

il Lol 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
AoPLILATION éEEH%?&?%N 1 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
SPECIFICATION (B) 114-1800] i i ] § 7 §

Y= FN T - |y 8 R v
TERMINALS APPLIED 4\ TERMINALS APPLIED 4\ ’ ~ [REF|REF| 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
(EEERE L2/ 20.05 L0508 /7. 002] SR B N 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 5]
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL ,
(h) 964284-1 (h) 1-964284- | (B) 1-964294-3 (C) 1241388-1 (C) 1241388-1 S c168083-8 |SCR, SKI HD CAP, Roffd, M4 A 16 144
(A) 9642847 (h) 2-964284-1 (B) 2-964294-1 (C) 1241388-2 (C) 1241388-2 ~ | 4] 4 2168083-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
(A) 964284-6 | (A) 4-964284-1 | (B) 2-964294-2 [ [C) 1241388-3 (C) 12413883 TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION | | 1] 271965372 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 142
‘ -] [-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
M;% = CRI%NQHGHT %Egggﬂgéeg%%m L rg} TR L . %E%EEHE%GQET . WIRE STRIP LENGTH ——|  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE N - | 1] 2119955-1  [ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
b S ’ TR - - ‘ : 3.50-4.10mm [.138- 161 IN] @1.40-2.10 mm [.055-.083 IN] -] 2844908-1  |SCREW, LOCKING 99
0.5+0.5mm? 1.22+4/-0.05 [.048+/-.002] 5.3 /5 LotU.omm 1.224/-0.05 [.048+/-.002] 5.3 S TERMINAL - 1 1 844907 -] POST  LOCKING 98
[.00mm2 1.204/-0.05 [.047+/-.002] 5.5 . 00mme 1.20+/-0.05 [.047+/-.002] 9.9 APPHCAHON A - 1 1 455888-5 SPAC)ER CRIMPER 327
0.35+0 . 35mm? 1.18+/-0.05 [.046+/-.002] 5.7 /5 0.3540.35mm¢ 1.18+/-0.05 [.046+/-.002] S 1 /5 SPECIFICATION - 1 5-547505-2 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 11T
0. 75mm?2 1 18+/-0.05 [.046+/- 0021 5.7 0. 75mm? 1 184/-0.05 [.0464/-.002] 5.7 :
- - - - TERMINALS APPLIED - 1 1 8354769-4 HOLDER, INS 14
0.50mm? 1.15+/-0.05 [.045+/-.002] 5.8 0.50mm? 1.15+/-0.05 [.045+/-.002] >.8 /6\ -] 1803607-3  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL _ 1 1 2119740-1 TAG IDENTIFICATION 67
12413881 -l 2| 2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
Ejg::g -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
i -] 210282 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 58
L] x -] 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
WIRE T CRIMP HEIGHT FNCRIMP HEIGHT - 2 2 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
ST7E FE:B mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING -] 1803382-6  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS 0.50 + 0.35mm2 | 1.23+/-0.05 [ 048+/-.002] 6.0 - ]2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
A REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION, S A c11960c-1 |FEED CAM, PHE FEED 48
8 STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. - W W 18036021 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4]
A -] 1752356-4  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. N I 50793835 |SCR_BHSC RoMS (M4 X 207 33
/A\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE FWARNING ~ | 2 |2 | ¢ 2c844962°8 |SPACLR, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE -] 2844992-2 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
S S RN PSR NN RN S ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHIT REFERENCE A s S oh st -
A SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/E.CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS — 005 6 TSR CUi0E -
THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. - -
[T HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING. B 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS | T o 180287 |WASHER FLAT RFC M4 >0
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION; HOWEVER, IT HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO » »
TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND 114-18022. TE CONNECTIVITY -] 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT PEREORM SIMILARLY TO N T 1198061 TINSERT  SHEAR 3
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIROENECTIVITY APPLICATION AR :
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANDFEBIERCHANTABILITY OR -] 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE: SUCH, [T [S HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER 1 - 1 1 1-356885-4 STOP  SHEAR 11
iggmg%%imm DETATLED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC NI 51198051 [SHEAR HOLDER. FRONT N
N -] 1803095-1 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
A TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED . 1 1 1 1333204-7 ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
7. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER DOCUMENT, 101-35000. S R B ¢119780-7 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR o
N 238011-4  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Tt ] 1] 2-1803199-6 |CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 3
N R 1803125-2 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
-77]-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION g
7ZRIGZ0T — TE Comect v
YUY IN G y
CHK 22AUG201 ] C )TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY
OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 22AUG20T 1 [NamME ‘
{D %¥<i: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% ES I <:>PQ o S AL Ocean Side Feed
e o 7 Applicator
Shown on sheefts 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @Gﬁ% . )
. . GLES . B SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) i o 01| 00778 [@o2151 099 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing St {7 SHEET 3 OFA REVSg

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




-tED I YPE
MECHANITCAL
EN:

() rer
‘e

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

$ Wﬁ@zﬁﬁ%%f;/!HbREF
| $‘

RAM SET-UP

DETALL A

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

REAR HOLES (ﬂ@ RET

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

e [

30mm STROKE

L

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T 2 SUBUECT 10 CRANGE AND TAE-CONTROLL 1N ENGINELR NG OROAN | 24T 108" | DWN 22AUG201 1 o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. YYIN (G TE COHHGCJHV\JW
CHK 22AUG201 1 ( ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APGW;BAMEY 22AUG20T 1 [NamME
mm B — Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Lhc i Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC + - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @gjﬁtg I
AAAAAA 4- -
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT } A ‘ 00779 @:2151099
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | 4 OFA REVSg

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
2151099-1



https://www.mouser.com/te-amp-connectors
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=2151099-1

	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



